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YouGov / Times RedBox Survey Results atihe worid finis

Sample Size: 1684 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th January 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1684 | X X X X 15281402 320 | 817 | 867 | 200 | 426 | 576 |482] 960 | 724 216 547 360 414 147

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think there should or should not be televised
debates between the party leaders during the general
election campaign?
Should 70 77 75 72 71|72 68 77| 73 68 72 72 70 68| 72 67 73 74 69 65 68
Should not 15 16 14 12 17| 19 14 14 | 17 14 4 9 18 22| 15 15 10 16 17 16 16
Don't know 15 7 11 16 11| 9 18 9 11 18 24 20 11 10| 12 18 17 10 14 19 16
Do you think the following party leaders should or
should not be included in any leaders debate?
David Cameron, Conservative
Should be included 84 93 87 89 89|92 80 91| 87 81 72 81 86 89| 87 80 82 87 86 79 84
Should not be included 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 6
Don't know 12 4 9 5 8 5 15 5 8 15 24 16 8 7 9 15 12 9 10 17 10
Ed Miliband, Labour
Should be included 84 92 88 89 87|91 82 91| 86 82 73 81 85 89| 87 80 81 87 85 80 87
Should not be included 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 6 4 2 3 7 5 4 5 7 5 5 3 3
Don't know 12 4 9 5 9 5 15 5 9 14 25 16 8 6 9 16 12 8 11 17 10
Nick Clegg, Liberal Democrat
Should be included 78 88 83 92 678 75 88| 77 78 69 75 80 82| 83 71 75 82 78 74 77
Should not be included 10 7 7 3 25|10 10 6 13 7 8 8 12 11 7 14 12 9 12 9 12
Don't know 12 5 9 5 8 5 15 6 9 15 23 16 9 7 9 15 13 9 10 17 11
Nigel Farage, UKIP
Should be included 71 81 68 73 83|81L 64 79| 73 69 59 70 75 73| 72 70 71 77 71 65 68
Should not be included 15 14 21 17 4 13 20 13 17 14 16 13 15 18 17 13 16 13 16 16 22
Don't know 13 5 11 10 8 6 16 8 10 17 26 17 10 9 11 17 13 10 13 19 11
Natalie Bennett, Green
Should be included 62 63 66 72 50|60 64 75 | 59 64 48 61 66 63| 66 57 64 62 62 58 69
Should not be included 22 29 20 15 37|30 17 15| 29 15 22 18 22 26| 21 23 20 25 23 20 17
Don't know 16 8 14 13 13|10 19 10| 12 20 30 21 12 11| 13 21 16 13 16 22 14
Nicola Sturgeon, SNP
Should be included 53 54 62 57 38|48 61 64 | 49 57 39 51 57 55| 57 48 52 53 52 51 66
Should not be included 30 39 22 25 49|40 20 24| 38 22 33 26 29 33| 28 32 29 33 30 28 24
Don't know 17 7 15 18 13|11 19 11 | 13 21 28 22 14 12| 15 20 20 14 18 22 10
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